Crossword

ACROSS

1. Disrobing
6. Cheque butt

10.
11,
12,
14,
16.
18.
20.
22,
23.
25.
28.
29,
31.
32.

Striped

Poorly cooked

Courtroom decisions

Make minor adjustments to
Stretches (for)

Simmered with rage
Creative solving, ... thinking
Remove (jar lid)

Comes towards

Skippers

Vague

Chair &....

Warship colour

Practical jokers
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1. Fairy tale, The ... Duckling 15. Drawing out
2. Lion's home 17. Unorthodox religious
3. Terminated opinions
4, Origins 19. Long-necked bird
5. Naturists 21. More fortunate
7. Neither these nor ... 22. Countless
8. Fails (of car) (6,4) 24. Cider fruit
9. Squanders 26. Voice types
13. Spot-on 27. Army dining hall
30. So long!
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